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Format de compétition

Simple - Compte pour l'index
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Prix

Nom / prénom
BACHELARD, Benjamin
SALVI, Jeremy
BRETILLOT, Stephane
DROZ-VINCENT, Pascal
FAIVRE, Christophe
SIMON, Anne

VOGELE, David

BOUVET, Henri-Georges
BEAUFILS, Pierre-Alexandre

VIVOT, Thierry
SMAJLOVIC, Anis
LEBET, Michel
ROBBE, Barbara
VUILLET, Alain

DACH, Nelly
CODONI, Vincent
CHAVERIAT, Bertrand

ARNOUX, Yves - Philippe

ROBBE, Marceau
CHARIATTE, Michel
BENSAID, Dominique
BEAUFILS, Hugo
BALANCHE, Jean
MATTERA, Cyrille
PELLEGRINI, Sylvain
SALOMON, Jean Marie
BRENET, Joris

08.06.2023 18:09

Big Challenge

Liste des résultats

GOLF CLUB DE PONTARLIER - 03.06.2023

Nombre de tours

1

Club d'origine
GONVILLE
PONTARLIER

BOURGOGNE-F.-COMTE

PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER

ffgolf”

Index
14,9
33,5
28,3
21,6

9,9
16,7
32,3

9,7
12,0
29,1

6,0
31,0
20,4
27,6
27,4
21,2
15,3
25,1
25,7
22,2
13,0
32,9
14,6
36,0

9,3
11,6
28,7

BANQUE
PALATINE

L'Art d'étre Banquier

Tou
60
61
64
66
67
69
70
70
70
70
72
73
74
75
75
75
75
76
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
81
81

M

'R

Total
60
61
64
66
67
69
70
70
70
70
72
73
74
75
75
75
75
76
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
81
81

*

BIG

CHALLENGE

N. idx
12,8
29,8
27,6
20,5
9,3
16,6
32,4
9,7
12,2
29,2
6,0
31,1
20,4
27,6
27,5
21,2
16,0
25,3
26,2
22,2
13,0
32,9
14,6
36,3
9,8
11,6
28,7

. w.

ROLEX



28 -
29 -
30 -
31 -
32 -
33 -
34 -
cL -
36 -

38 -
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NATTERO, Romain
BOUGEROLLE, Florent
BERGEZ, Yves

CLERC, Nadia
BERGEZ, Marie-Anne
BOISSENIN, Thierry
PICHON, Chantal
LAMOTTE, Jean-Robert
MARICAL, Antoine
LINIGER, Olivier

REY, Pierre-Eric

08.06.2023 18:09

PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER

ffgolf”

13,5
23,7
27,1
32,3
31,3
23,1
29,6
28,2
18,1
36,0
18,8

BANQUE
PALATINE

L'Art d'étre Banquier

82
83
85
85
85
86
86
87
97
110
NR

M

'R

82

83

85

85

85

86

86

87

97
110
NR

13,5
24,7
271
33,2
31,4
23,1
30,3
28,5
18,1
37,5
18,8

. w.

ROLEX



